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INHERENTLY FIRE RESISTANT & FIRE RETARDANT PRODUCTS
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15557-08
14808-08
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54"
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54"
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B/O - Black Out Lining
Colours are 1- Ecru , 2- Ivory, 3- White, 5- Offwhite, 9-Black
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D/O - Dim Out Lining

CUBICLE PRIVACY CURTAIN FABRICS & MESH

51100 108"-109"

51030

51030-90
51030-75
50061-08
50075-08
51000-08
50059-08

29"
26"
290"
26"
52"
26"
52"
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100/0
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Rhea IFR Lining

Insulgard Suede F/R, Dim Out
Deluxe 701 F/R

Eclipse Suede F/R B/O
Serenity Premium F/R B/O
Dimmer IFR

Sunbloc IFR White

Sunbloc IFR Black

Lites Out F/R 2 Pass B/O

IFR Interlining

UniCurtain Privacy Cubicle

Ladder Cubicle Mesh F/R Dyed

Ladder Cubicle Mesh F/R with Grommet
Ladder Cubicle Mesh F/R Button Hole
*Cubitex IFR Cubicle Mesh Antimicrobial
*Cubitex IFR Cubicle Mesh Antimicrobial
*Cubicle Mesh IFR NFPA-13 Antimicrobial
*Cubicle Mesh IFR NFPA-13 Antimicrobial

DOES IT PASS THE TEST

NFPA 701 CAN/ULC S109
YES NO
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES NO
YES YES
YES YES
NFPA 701 CAN/ULC S109
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES

Ladder Cubicle Mesh W/O Grommet & UniCurtain colours 2-Almond, 3-Green, 4-Honey, 5-PFP/Natural or Off White, 6-Bluestone, 7-Moss, 8-Toast
Ladder Cubicle Mesh W/O - Without Grommet, * Ultra Fresh Antimicrobial / Anti Fungal Finish applied, F/R - Fire Resistant

INHERENTLY FIRE RESISTANT PRINT FABRICS

14813-08
14904-08
14905-08
14901-08
14906-08

60"
60"
60"
54"
60"

100/0
100/0
100/0
100/0
100/0
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Colours for IFR Print Fabrics are 3-White, 5-PFP Offwhite

FR SHEERS

84002-08
84012-08
84000-08

118"
118"
118"

100/0
100/0
100/0

1,34,5
1,3,4,5
1,5

Rhea IFR Lining
Sunbloc Pique IFR
Sunbloc Stripe IFR
Dimmer IFR
Sunbloc IFR

HOSPITALITY SHEER

Kingston Voile IFR
Cornwall Batiste IFR
Organza FR

Colours for Sheer are 1- White, 3-Champagne, 4-Grey, 5-Marble, 9-Black
Most bolts of fabric are approximately 70 to 100 meters

NFPA 701 CAN/ULC S109
YES NO
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
NFPA 701 CAN/ULC S109
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES



